poolplayers.jp

Win Percentage By Tier (4 Tiers)
Division(s) 067 - 067
Spring 2019

Division 067 - Saturday Night

Black Tier

Name
Hiraku Kamio

Kenshiro Tobita
Naoyuki Ohe

Kou Hirota

Kenichi Tsukuma
Takayuki Sumiya
Naoyuki Ooyoshi
Misa Azechi
Kazuyuki Matsumoto
Satoshi Watanabe
Kohei Matsuzaki
Yuichi Ohno
Masaya Yamaguchi
Kira Sugita

White Tier

Name
Akihiro Nakamura

Natsuko Matsuzaki
Masamichi Sato
Ryo Matsubara
Mami Okuyama
Yujiro Yumiba
Kenya Suzuki
Masashi Terai
Makoto Hosaka
Motoyasu Tomioka
Tomotoshi Yara
Yukinobu Danjyo
Taiki Suzuki
Yoshitaka Ichinomiya
Akane Toyonaga
Shun Motomiya
Masako Matsumoto
Yukio Inazuka

Ryo Takanezawa
Tokuaki Ariyoshi
Akiko Kikuchi

Member #
07464

08853
01811
00592
06339
00618
10596
02114
08196
04769
02194
05698
01981
08207

Member #
10595

05639
09297
04056
09052
08784
08597
02959
02143
10325
08204
06495
09727
08203
01920
08197
08198
05737
06854
08205
08893

Team
team-bunny Black

team-bunny Black
D-Zone

Ronin
team-bunny White
Mushi-no-lki
Ronin

Ronin

RENATUS Imperial
Blanco

D-Zone
Mushi-no-lki
team-bunny White

Tora.e-mon

Team
Ronin

D-Zone
team-bunny Black
team-bunny White
team-bunny White
team-bunny White
Tora.e-mon
team-bunny Black
Blanco

RENATUS Imperial
team-bunny Black
D-Zone

RENATUS Imperial
D-Zone

Ronin

RENATUS Imperial
RENATUS Imperial
Mushi-no-lki
Blanco

Tora.e-mon
Mushi-no-lki
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88%
78%
71%
57%
56%
55%
50%
45%
44%
33%
33%
25%
22%

Win Percentage
80%

75%
71%
67%
67%
67%
63%
63%
60%
60%
58%
57%
57%
56%
56%
55%
50%
44%
44%
40%
40%
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Gaku Matsumura
Kazuki Shoji
Junichi Takahira
Seiji Iwatate

Kei Ohno

Yuya Iwamoto

Tsuyoshi Fukumoto

Green Tier

Name
Takaho Ishiguro

Yoko Yamaguchi
Miyuki Oana
Yoshiyuki Saji
Junhyung Kim
Itsuki Imai

Kana Yoshikawa
Manae Takano
Akine Chiba
Mana Ohe
Shoki Susukiya
Daisuke Yuza
Wengian Hou
Tomoko Nishida
Shotaro Sanaka
Tomoko Ozaki
Yuka Taniguchi
Shunichi Shibutani
Naomi Inazuka
Sayaka lkenaga
Saki Torihara

Kasumi lzumisawa

07549
08605
09186
05875
07751
08824
02523

Member #
10271

05291
08015
10516
10602
04108
04525
08825
07214
07831
08254
09492
10601
09721
04519
02418
10283
10080
05755
10013
07262
10521

D-Zone

RENATUS Imperial
Tora.e-mon
team-bunny White
Mushi-no-lki
RENATUS Imperial

Blanco

Team
Ronin

team-bunny White
Tora.e-mon
RENATUS Imperial
Tora.e-mon
Blanco
Mushi-no-lki
D-Zone

Blanco

D-Zone
team-bunny Black
Ronin

Tora.e-mon
Mushi-no-lki
Blanco
team-bunny Black
Ronin

Tora.e-mon
Mushi-no-lki
team-bunny Black
Blanco

team-bunny White
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40%
40%
38%
33%
30%
29%
20%

Win Percentage
77%

75%
67%
67%
60%
57%
54%
50%
44%
43%
43%
43%
40%
40%
38%
36%
33%
31%
30%
29%
20%
18%

20
20
24
25
26
27
28

Place
1
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